PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA6979001089

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:22

Price
19.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.20% (0.04)

CA6979001089
PAAS

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

7,181 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

19.64 EUR (763)
19.92 EUR (752)
19.70 EUR
20.13 EUR
19.66 EUR
19.74 EUR
19.89443 EUR
14,396
286,400.28

74

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 697900108
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|
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6979001089&ID_NOTATION=22764572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c8d207bf8a163febe11b1e30fb69e75313a2f8847e542d83fe64272f840fa5a&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=550192426513aedc0&time=1722212597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7baa8c929dce9c983a1f57b4e2dca497aa98d83e70238940cc64b00730ad42&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f51bfe2e5d573dcc2&time=1722212597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc4bc4185a9db3aa584a406fa8e1d34e9523c6d74c8c8692ebf9ebaaf9d3dc5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b060d256f4e7edb43&time=1722212597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cac0e233aaf3b157696108167966df99d377947352b72844ac9e4cb75c8546ee&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbcfa58ea45b8e4e5&time=1722212597&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c53063336cdb03ed346d2c34ae993364407d7e09f0b4ec2d14883c8299c12838&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57b0143c64b539ef1&time=1722212597&tool=RSC

PAN AMERICAN SILVE

R CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:22

Price

19.78 EUR

Difference (] 0.20% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA6979001089
Symbol PAAS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,181 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.64 EUR (763)
Ask (Ask size) 19.92 EUR (752)
Open 19.70 EUR
High 20.13 EUR
Low 19.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.74 EUR
VWAP 19.89443 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,396
Trading volume 286,400.28
Number of trades 74
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +54.71% +35.45% -13.72%
Perf (abs.) +7.01 +5.19 -3.15
Beta 2.41 2.05 1.53
Volatility  45.29 43.13 42.59

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

20.53 EUR (25,893
19.89 EUR (25,724
17.87 EUR (39,260
15.34 EUR (29,279
22.30 EUR (2024/07/16
11.26 EUR (2024/02/29
22.30 EUR (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.26 EUR (2024/02/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 19.78 EUR 0.29 74
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:15 29.72 CAD 16.59 3,356

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:00 19.82 EUR 0.03 10
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 21.47 USD 45.49 17,242
26

Munich 2024/07/ 15:39 19.845 EUR 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22764572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538114
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CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/
24

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

15:31

16:26

20:21

19:31

08:02

28.00 CAD 0.03

19.775 EUR 0.02

19.89 EUR 0.04

19.65 EUR 0.00

19.905 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322389766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2538116

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2N PAN AMERICAN
2

— SILVER — Board of directors

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Michael
Steinmann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Gillian Winckler

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Andres Dasso Member of Executive Alexander Member of Supervisory
PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP. Committee Davidson Board
.- Brent Bergeron Member of Executive Chantal Member of Supervisory
625 Howe Street - 1500 Vancouver _ Committee _ Gosselin Board _
Telefon: (604) 684-1175 Christopher Membgr of Executive Charles Member of Supervisory
Lemon Committee Jeannes Board

Fax: (604) 684-0147

E-mail: info@panamericansilver.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

George Greer

Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Maki

Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Wafforn Member of Executive John Begeman Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Rob Doyle Member of Executive Kathleen Member of Supervisory
Committee Sendall Board

Sean McAleer Member of Executive Kimberly Member of Supervisory
Committee Keating Board

Steve Busby Member of Executive Neil de Gelder ~ Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Walter Member of Supervisory
Segsworth Board
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mailto:info@panamericansilver.com
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